
Autot & päivityskitit
Part no. Description Section Hinta 24%
101029 Kit Neox Q15 Race             101 2290
101030 Kit Neox Q15 Maxituning       101 2490
101031 Kit Neox Q16 Race             101 2440
101031/1 Kit Neox Q16 Maxituning       101 2640
101032 Kit Neox Q17 Race             101 2540
101032/1 Kit Neox Q17 Maxituning       101 2740
101110 Kit Quattro 4WD Race          101 2590
101111 Kit Quattro 4WD Maxi-tuning   101 2790

290001 Complete Update kit N2.5      290 989,90
290002 Uprights update kit N2.5      290 254,90
290003 Fr low wishbone updatekit N2.5 290 244,90
290004 rear wishbones update kit N2.5 290 204,90
290005 Transmision update kit N2.5   290 144,90
290006 Update kit Fuego'08 longbase  290 579,90
290007 Update kit Fuego'08 to '09    290 819,90
290008 Update kit Fuego'09 to TT10   290 675,90
290008/1 Update kit to FuegoTT10+chassi 290 845
290010 Update kit, N2.5 to Neox      290 1090
290011 Update kit, Neox to Neox11    290 180
290011/1 Update kit, Neox 11 to Neox GS 290 239,90
290012 Update kit Fuego TT10 to TT11 290 180
290013 Update kit Fuego TT11 to TT12 290 544,90
290015 Update kit, Neox Q to Quattro 290 759,90
290016 Update kit, Quattro to NeoX Q 290 379,90
290016/1 Update kit Quattro to NeoX Q16 290 979,90
290017 Update kit, Neox Q15 to Q16   290 715,90
290030 Rigid kit for chassis FG      290 145,90
290031 Transmision front kit FG 4WD  290 154,90
290032 Kit progressive brakes FG 4WD 290 309,90

�1



Varaosat
Part no. Description Section Hinta 24%
150009 Rear axle mount               250 64
150010/10 Rear axle top left 2011       250 69
150011/10 Rear axle top right Neox 2011 250 69
150011/11 Rear axle top right Q17       250 69
150012/1 Barrier temperature support'14 250 20,90
150012/2 Barrier temperatur support Q17 250 20,90
150015 Ballast 250 grs.              250 26,90
150016 Ballast 160 grs.              250 25
150016/1 Mini ballast 100 grams        250 26,90
150020/3 Set body support pin 2u.      250 9,90
150021 Body side double support      250 23,90
150021/3 Lateral body pin aluminium 1u. 250 8
150021/4 Carbon side guard NeoX Q 2u.  250 35
150022 Body rear support kit         250 91
150022/1 Body rear mount               250 30
150022/3 Rear base support             250 30
150023 Front bumper & foam kit       250 32
150023/1 Front plastic bumper          250 19
150023/2 Foam bumper                   250 13
150023/3 Supports foam bumper set 3u.  250 9,90
150051 Front Wishbones pin set 2u.   250 10,90
150052 Rear up wishbone pin set 2u.  250 9,90
150055 Safety wishbones springs set2u 250 11
150056 Pin collets 5mm set 4u N2     250 4
150056/2 Pin collets 2mm set 4u        250 5
150056/21 BIG Pin collet 2mm set 4u     250 5
150056/5 Pin collets 2 screws 5mm 4u.  250 17
150063 Guidebush for wishbone set 8u. 250 8
150064 Alloy rod end M8 with ball 5mm 250 19,90
150064/21 Conic bush set f/rod end 6u.  250 8
150065 Rod-end ball set 2u.          250 19,90
150066 Ball joint socket M6 set 4u.  250 7,50
150067 Ball joint socket M8 set 4u.  250 7,50
150068 Ball joint 5mm set 5u.        250 16
150068/2 Ball joint 5mm set Alumin 5u. 250 18
150069 Ball joint 4mm set 5u.        250 16
150069/2 Ball joint 4mm set Alumini 5u. 250 18
150070 Ball joint 4mm short set 5u.  250 16
150070/2 Ball joint 4mm short Alumi 5u. 250 18
150071 Balljoint set Neox            250 86
150072 Turnbuckle set M8 35mm, 2u.   250 9,90
150073 Turnbuckle set M8 39mm, 2u.   250 9,90
150074 Turnbuckle set M6 38mm, 2u.   250 9,90
150080 Driving axle set 2u.          250 28
150081 Wheel cube set 10mm 2u.       250 18,90
150082 Wheel cube set 12,5mm 2u      250 19,90
150092 Bearings set 8x16x5 8u.       250 18,90
150093 Bearings set 10x19x5 4u.      250 17
150094 Bearings diff. set 15x28x5 2u. 250 15
150095/11 Ceramic bearings 8x16x5 set 8u 250 29,90
150095/21 Ceramic bearings 10x19x5 set4u 250 24,90
150097 Fast support shocks set 4u.   250 37,50
150097/3 Rubber clips set 10u          250 6,5
150097/4 Set safety clips f/shocks 4u. 250 3,90
150101/1 Carbon front damperplate GS WC 250 50
150105/1 Carbon rear damperplate NeoX Q 250 46,90

Part no.

�1



150110 Complet set springs onroad 18u 250 99,90
150110/11 White spring 1,8 mm short 2u  250 15
150110/21 Yellow spring 1,9mm short 2u. 250 15
150110/31 Orange spring 2,0mm short 2u  250 15
150110/33 Pink spring 2,0mm short 2u    250 15
150110/41 Red spring 2,1mm short 2u.    250 15
150110/43 Soft blue spring 2,1mm 2u.    250 15
150110/51 Blue spring 2,2mm short 2u.   250 15
150110/61 Violet spring 2,3mm short 2u. 250 15
150110/71 Green spring 2,4mm short 2u.  250 15
150110/81 Black spring 2,5mm short 2u.  250 15
150117 Front damper push rod Neox    250 24,90
150118 Rear damper push rod          250 23,90
150120 Kit Contrast shock short 2u   250 82,90
150120/011 Shock top set, 2u.            250 19,90
150120/02 Shock o-rings & bush set      250 7,50
150120/031 Shock diaphragm set 2u.       250 8,50
150120/04 Shock body short              250 19,90
150120/051 Shock down top set 2u.        250 13,50
150120/061 Shoks O-ring set 10u          250 4,90
150120/063 Shoks O-ring silicone set 4u. 250 4,90
150120/071 O-ring washer 4mm set 10u.    250 3,50
150120/081 Shock internal bush set 4u    250 5,90
150120/091 Shock shaft short set, 2u.    250 21,90
150120/101 Damper bush 4mm set, 10u.     250 12
150120/111 Shock spring base set 2u.     250 13,90
150120/121 Shock rod-end plastic set 2u. 250 3,90
150120/131 Shock rod-end alloy set 2u.   250 15,90
150120/141 Shock spring adjuster set 2u. 250 14
150120/151 Set O-ring spring adjuster 10u 250 7,90
150120/161 Closed piston shock, 2u.      250 9,90
150120/171 Piston shock set 3hx1,6, 2u.  250 12,90
150120/181 Piston shock set 2hx1,6, 2u.  250 12,90
150120/191 Slip seals set Neo, 2u.       250 12,90
150120/201 Piston shock set 5hx1,5, 2u.  250 12,90
150120/221 Piston shock set 3hx1,8, 2u.  250 12,90
150151 Steering track rods 2u.       250 14,90
150151/3 Steering track rods steel 2u. 250 14,90
150152 Shaft servo saver Neox-Quattro 250 12
150152/1 Shaft servo saver Neox Q      250 12
150155 Steering servo rod set        250 16
150156 Small Balljoint M2 set 4u.    250 15
150157 M4 small Balljoint set 4u.    250 15
150159 Balljoint Thotle 2mm set 4u.  250 9,90
150200 Universal adjust. clutch kit  250 135
150200/1 Universal clutch base         250 49,90
150201 Contrast Race adjust clutch   250 135
150201/1 Contrast Race clutch Neox Q17 250 135
150202/1 Contrast Neox clutch base     250 49,90
150202/11 Contrast Neox clutch base     250 49,90
150202/2 Clutch top                    250 37
150202/3 Screw adjust clutch           250 12,90
150202/55 Soft spring clutch 2.8mm      250 9,90
150202/6 Medium spring clutch 2.9mm    250 9,90
150202/66 Hard spring clutch 3.0mm      250 9,90
150202/8 Red power shoes clutch 2u.    250 58
150202/9 Centax clutch pad (tourex)    250 60

Description Section Hinta 24%Part no.

�2



150205 Support clutch bell kit N2.5  250 60
150205/3 Bush bell support set N2.5 3u. 250 20
150207/1 Clutch bell Helix, fan effect 250 56,90
150208 Ergal pinion Z22              250 29,90
150209 Ergal pinion Z23              250 29,90
150210 Ergal pinion Z24              250 29,90
150211 Plastic gear Z39              250 32,90
150212 Plastic gear Z40              250 32,90
150213 Plastic gear Z41              250 32,90
150214 Steel gear z12                250 29,90
150216 Diferential gear z37          250 52
150218 Transmision steel shaft kit   250 39,90
150219/1 Transmission Shaft Q17        250 39,90
150222 Standar differential Contrast 250 250
150222/01 Main body standar differential 250 57,90
150222/02 Side top standar differential 250 29,90
150222/05 Differential gear shaft       250 5,50
150222/06 Brass bush diff. set 2u.      250 8,90
150222/1 Kit differential case         250 82,90
150222/10 Needle bearing diff. set 2u   250 13,90
150222/31 Primary gears diff set 2u.    250 56,90
150222/41 Secondary gear diff. set 2u.  250 48,90
150223 White grease differential hard 250 14
150223/1 White grease differential soft 250 14
150223/8 Syrinje f/differential grease 250 18
150224 Differential selflock Hybrid  250 299
150224/10 Oil differential Hybrid 50cc  250 7,50
150224/11 Primary gear Hybrid, 2u.      250 59,90
150224/13 Set O-ring 40x1 Hybrid case   250 4,90
150224/14 Set top of gear shaft 4u.     250 6,90
150224/21 Set friction disks Hybrid     250 42
150224/22 Set disk antislip hybrid 2u.  250 17,90
150224/32 Set base diff antislip 2u.    250 20
150224/41 Set oring Hybrid diff drive 8u 250 5,90
150224/5 Main body diff hybrid         250 79,90
150224/6 Top differential Hybrid       250 44,90
150224/7 Carbon cover Hybrid diff      250 16,90
150224/81 Set protection plate Hybr. 2u. 250 12,50
150224/9 Axle differential Hybrid      250 5,90
150224/91 Brass bush Hybrid diff set 2u 250 8,90
150225/1 Set conic spring 0.4, 4u.     250 4,90
150225/2 Set conic spring 0.6, 4u.     250 4,90
150225/3 Set conic spring 0.7, 4u.     250 4,90
150225/4 Set conic spring 0.8, 4u.     250 4,90
150225/5 Set conic spring 0.9, 4u.     250 4,90
150235 Adaptor for Lauterbacher Diff 250 26,90
150236 Ball drive set TC             250 68
150236/1 Balldrive differential shaft  250 28
150236/2 Balldrive rear shaft          250 26
150236/3 Balldrive hexa diff shaft     250 25,90
150236/4 balldrive dog bone short 91mm 250 16,50
150236/51 Set rubber disk balldrive 10u 250 7,90
150236/61 Set big balldrive bush 4u     250 7,90
150237 Dog bone balls set 12u        250 8,90
150237/2 Spring set for dogbone  4u    250 7,50
150261 Brake tube 4mm x 1m           250 5,90
150262 Straight connect set 2u.      250 20

Description Section Hinta 24%Part no.

�3



150263 Connection 45º set 2u.        250 25
150264 Connection 90º set 2u.        250 23
150265 T connection set 2u.          250 25
150266 Hydraulic brake oil 50cc.     250 8,50
150266/1 Kit to fill brakes            250 22,90
150267/91 Top caliper set 2u.           250 19,90
150269/2 Fyber progr brake disk set 2u. 250 31,90
150269/3 Carbon progr brake disk set 2u 250 31,90
150273 Kit calliper cover Neox       250 38,90
150273/1 Cover calliper part Neox 1u.  250 28
150273/21 Set pin calliper Neox 4u      250 16,90
150273/31 Set springs f/calliper NeoX 8u 250 14,90
150273/41 Adjuster bolt f/calliper pads 250 8,50
150273/51 Set O-ring adjust calliper 4u 250 4,90
150273/61 1,5mm Neox brake pads set 2u. 250 16,90
150277 Kit progresive brakes         250 329
150278 Kit brake cylinder progresive 250 173
150278/1 Main body master cylinder prog 250 90,90
150278/10 kit cover master cylinder prog 250 25
150278/103 O-ring set for cover M.cyl 2u. 250 2,90
150278/11 Master cylinder dust seal     250 5,50
150278/2 Complet set o-rings master cyl 250 7,90
150278/22 Set O-ring main piston cyl 4u 250 4,90
150278/3 Kit piston cylinder progresive 250 24
150278/4 Kit secondary piston system 2u 250 12,90
150278/41 Set O-ring secondary piston 4u 250 4,90
150278/42 Set spring progres system 2u  250 5,50
150278/5 Set caps Cylinder progress 2u. 250 26,90
150278/56 Set o-ring f/progress caps 4u 250 4,90
150278/7 Set primary arm cylinder progr 250 15,50
150278/73 Set plastic bush primary arm 4 250 7,90
150278/74 Set pins m/cylinder arm 2+2u. 250 7,50
150278/8 Pushrod cylinder progressiv 1u 250 16,90
150278/9 Set spring f/cylinder prog 2u. 250 5,50
150280 kit brake calliper big piston 250 126,90
150280/1 Body brake calliper big piston 250 78
150280/2 Kit big piston + o-rings      250 15
150280/3 Set O-ring calip big piston 4u 250 4,50
150300/10 Set preassure conect f/tank 2u 250 6,50
150300/12 Set connections tube Y+T      250 12
150300/13 FG fuel tank 700ml w/snap clos 250 72,90
150300/14 FG fuel tank 700ml no top     250 43
150300/15 FG fuel tank 800ml w/snap clos 250 72,90
150300/16 FG fuel tank 800ml no top     250 43
150300/17 Quick fuel tanksystem         250 72
150300/2 Fuel tank top                 250 22
150300/3 Fuel tubing rubber 2.3x50cm   250 5,90
150300/4 Tygon fuel tubing 2.3x50cm    250 9,90
150300/5 Tygon fuel tubing 3x50cm      250 9,90
150300/6 Fuel tube D5mm 1m             250 7,5
150300/7 Fuel tube D4mm  1m.           250 7,50
150300/8 Fuel tube D6mm  1m.           250 7,50
150300/9 Fuel tube D3mm 1m             250 7,50
150301 Receiver box kit              250 19,90
150301/1 Elastic O-ring receiver box 4u 250 6,90
150302 Receiver box kit Q16 y Q17    250 19,90
150303 250 6,50

Description Section Hinta 24%Part no.

�4



151001/4 Chassis NeoX 6mm GS -3mm      250 299
151001/5 Chassis Neox Q16              250 299
151001/6 Chassis Neox Q17              250 299
151003/1 Radio plate NeoX Carbon 2 serv 250 72,90
151003/4 Radio plate NeoX Q16-Q17 Carbo 250 69
151004/2 Carbon kit for NeoX GS        250 159
151005 Adaptation kit pipe to right  250 144
151005/4 Sidemount carbon short insert 250 29,90
151006/1 Side chassis front-left       250 34,90
151006/2 Side chassis rear-left        250 29,9
151006/3 Side chassis rear-left Neox Q 250 34,90
151006/4 Side mount carbon insert 4 mm 250 29,90
151006/5 Side mount carbon insert 2,5mm 250 29,90
151006/6 Sidemount carb insert Q16&Q17 250 29,90
151007/1 Side chassis front-right      250 34,90
151007/2 Side chassis rear-right       250 29,90
151008/1 Front axle mount NeoxGS replic 250 63
151008/2 Front axle mount Neox Q15     250 70
151008/3 Front axle mount Neox Q16     250 70
151008/4 Front axle mount Neox Q17     250 70
151009 Central support               250 5,90
151010 Upper support A wishbone Q17  250 39,90
151010/2 Upper B support wishbone Q17  250 39,90
151011 Support carb steer. shaft Q17 250 20,90
151018 Engine support right front Q17 250 20,90
151018/1 Engine support rear right Q17 250 20,90
151019/1 Engine support Neox 2011      250 62
151019/2 Engine support Neox Q         250 64,90
151019/3 Engine support Neox Q17       250 64,9
151020 NeoX body front support kit   250 50
151020/1 Base carbon front support body 250 24,90
151020/2 Set front tubular support 2u. 250 24
151059 Front left upper wishbone NeoX 250 40
151059/1 Front righ upper wishbone NeoX 250 40
151062 Rear left upper wishbone N2.5 250 35
151062/2 Rear right upper wishbone N2.5 250 35
151064 Rear left lower wishbone Neox 250 99
151064/1 Rear leftlower wishbone A NeoX 250 69,90
151064/2 Rear leftlower wishbone B NeoX 250 29,90
151065 Rear right lower wishbone Neox 250 99
151065/1 Rear rightlower wishbon A NeoX 250 69,90
151065/2 Rear rightlower wishbon B NeoX 250 29,90
151066 Front left lower wishbone NeoX 250 62
151067 Front right lower wishbon NeoX 250 62
151074 Front upright kit Neox Q      250 62
151075 Front upright kit offset 0º   250 48,90
151076 front upright kit offset 3º   250 48,90
151076/2 Set upright bush 5mm 4 units  250 5,90
151078 Rear upright kit N2.5         250 55,90
151078/21 Set shim roll center 1mm&1,5mm 250 13,90
151079/1 Rear upright arm N2.5 & Neox  250 22,90
151081 Rear upright kit High Grip    250 55,90
151083 Anti roll bar kit 6mm N2.5    250 58,90
151084 support roll bar 6mm set 2u.  250 21
151087 Anti roll bar set 6mm N2.5    250 23,90
151087/1 Anti roll bar set 5mm N2.5    250 23,90
151088 Anti roll bar kit 5mm N2.5    250 59,90

Description Section Hinta 24%Part no.

�5



151088/1 support roll bar 5mm set 2u.  250 21
151091 Bearings set Neo 2.5 - Neox Q 250 59,90
151091/1 Bearings set Neox Q17         250 59,90
151092 Bearings wheels set N2.5 8u.  250 35,90
151093 Bearings transm set 2.5 HR 4u. 250 19,90
151094 Bearings transm set Neox Q17  250 19,9
151096 Bearingbush upright set4u N2.5 250 7,90
151153 Support axle servo saver Neox 250 32,90
151154 Adjustable servo saver Neox GS 250 92,90
151154/1 Servo saver upper part        250 37,90
151154/2 Servo saver lower part        250 40,90
151154/4 Servo saver spring            250 6,90
151154/6 Servo saver brass base        250 20,90
151155 Adjustable Servo saver Neox Q 250 92,90
151155/6 Servo saver base Neox Q       250 20,90
151205/1 Support clutch bell Q17       250 34
151205/2 Set bush bell support Q17 3u. 250 21,90
151205/3 External support bell Q17     250 31,90
151205/4 Set bush exter bell supportQ17 250 15,50
151205/5 Positional bush clutchbell Q17 250 4,90
151208 Pinion Q17 fine pitch Z36     250 34,90
151209 Pinion Q17 fine pitch Z37     250 34,90
151211 Gear Q17 fine pitch Z63       250 62,90
151212 Gear Q17 fine pitch Z64       250 62,90
151213 Gear Q17 fine pitch Z65       250 62,90
151215 Diff pinion Q17 fine pitch Z24 250 34,90
151217 Diff gear Q17 fine pitch Z73  250 52,90
151221 Transmision support N2.5      250 29,90
170001 Chassis Neox Q15 + Quattro    250 299
170002 Radio plate Neox Q15 + Quattro 250 69,90
170006 Kit side chassis left QTTR    250 77,90
170006/2 Side chassis rear-left QTTR   250 32,90
170006/4 Sidemount carb insert Q15+Qttr 250 30,90
170006/5 Set spacer master Cylin Qttr2u 250 13,90
170007 Kit sidechassis right Q+Quattr 250 79,90
170007/2 Side chassis rear-right Q+Qttr 250 32,90
170008/1 Front left main support Quattr 250 69,90
170008/2 Front right main suppo Quattro 250 69,90
170014 Front upper cover Quattro + Q 250 129
170014/1 Front upper cover Neox Q16    250 129
170019 Left engine support Quattro   250 69,50
170020 Kit front body support Q+Qttr 250 52,90
170020/1 Carbon base front body Q+Qttr 250 28
170051 Set wishbone Shaft 80mm 2u.   250 9,90
170057 Wishbone front low left Q+Qttr 250 64,90
170058 Wishbone front low right Q+Qtr 250 64,90
170059 Wishbone front up left Q+Qttr 250 42,90
170059/2 Wishbone front up right Q+Qttr 250 42,90
170063 Guidebush Q+Qttr wishbone 8+2u 250 7,90
170075 Kit front upright Quattro     250 62,90
170077/1 Arm front upright Q+Quattro   250 26,90
170091 Complet bearing set Quattr 20u 250 78,90
170092 Bearings wheels set Quattro 8u 250 41,90
170092/2 Bearings wheels big Quattro 2u 250 16,90
170093 Bearings transmisi set Qttr 8u 250 39,90
170094 Set bearings front diff Qtr 2u 250 24,90
170100 Shock support front Q+Quattro 250 45,90

Description Section Hinta 24%Part no.

�6



170151 Steering track rods Quattro 2u 250 17,90
170154 Kit Servo saver Quattro       250 82,90
170154/6 Base servosaver Quattro       250 20,90
170155 Steering servo rod set Q+Qttr 250 16,90
170205 Support clutch bell Quattro   250 70,90
170218 Middle transmision shaft Qttro 250 39,90
170219 Front transmision shaft Quattr 250 35
170220 Medium support transmisi axle 250 30,90
170221 Front support transmision axle 250 30,90
170222 Kit front differential Quattro 250 289
170222/01 Main body front different Qttr 250 77,90
170222/02 Top front differential Qttr   250 44,90
170222/6 Set brass bush front diff Qttr 250 9,50
170222/7 Carbon cover diff body Qttr   250 16,90
170222/8 Set protection plate 0,2mm 2u 250 12,90
170224 Kit rear differential Quattro 250 305
170226 Tranmision belt Quattro       250 28
170228 Pulley for belt Quattro       250 28
170229 One way system for Quattro    250 93,90
170229/1 Pulley of one way f/Quattro   250 47,90
170229/2 One way bearing for Quattro   250 16,90
170229/3 Shaft One Way f/Quattro       250 49,90
170229/4 Set wide washer one way 2u.   250 4,5
170231 Belt tensioner kit medium Qttr 250 20,90
170231/1 Nut belt tensioner Quattro    250 5,50
170231/2 Beaings base tensioner Qttr   250 6,90
170231/3 Bearing set belt tensioner, 2u 250 14,90
170231/4 Bearing set tensioner balls 3u 250 12,50
170232 Belt tensioner kit front Qttr 250 37,90
170232/1 Support belt tension front Qtr 250 24,90
170238 Kit front transmis drive Qttr 250 69,90
170238/2 Front wheel shaft Quattro     250 32,90
170238/3 Front dog-bone Quattro        250 28
170238/4 Set bush front transm Qttr 2u 250 13,90
170238/5 Set pin front articula Qttr 6u 250 10,90
170238/6 Set safety ring pin dogbone 2u 250 12
170301 Receiver box kit Quattro      250 31,90
170301/1 Carbon Base box receiver Qttr 250 15,90
170301/2 Carbon Base battery           250 19,90
300002/4 Screw set Neox                250 54,90
300002/6 Screw set Neox GS             250 54,90
300002/7 Screw set Neox Q              250 54,90
300002/8 Screw set Neox Q16            250 54,90
300002/9 Screw set Neox Q17            250 54,90
300003/1 Screw set Fuego TT09          250 54,90
300003/2 Screw set Fuego TT10          250 54,90
300003/3 Screw set Fuego TT11          250 54,90
300003/4 Screw set Fuego TT12          250 54,90
300004 Screw set Quattro race        250 54,90
300006 Body clips set 15u.           250 10,90
300010 Screws M5x16 small head 10u.  250 18
300011 Screws M5x14 small head 10u.  250 18
300012 Screws M5x20 small head 10u.  250 18
300013 Screws M5x25 small head 5u.   250 10,90
300501 M3 Pushrod servo set 2u       250 3,90
300502 Linckage springs set 2u.      250 4,90
310001 Servo screws M2,5x8 set 4u    250 3,90

Description Section Hinta 24%Part no.

�7



310002 Servo screws M2,5x10 set 4u   250 3,90
310100 Screw Sockedhead M3x20 set 10u 250 4,90
310101 Screw+frange M3x6 set 6u.     250 8,50
310105 Set screw round head M4x8 10u. 250 5,50
310106 Set screw round head M4x10 10u 250 5,50
310107 Set screw round head M4x12 10u 250 5,50
310108 Set screw round head M4x16 10u 250 5,50
310115 Set screw hex conic M4x16 10u. 250 5,50
310130 Set screw hex conic M5x8 10u. 250 5,50
310132 Set screw hex conic M5x12 10u. 250 5,50
310159 Set threaded stud M6x25 10u.  250 6,50
600051/1 Screws M8x30 set 4 units      250 7,90
600188 Set wheel nut M6 10u.         250 6,50
600196 Thin nut set M6 10u.          250 5,50
600197 Thin nut M8 set 2u.           250 4,90
600198 Thin nut set M10 5u.          250 5,50
600199 Thin nut M6 left set 2u.      250 5,50
600200 Thin nut M8 left set 2u.      250 5,50
600225/1 Washer autolock 10mm set 10u. 250 4,90
600504 Set fine washer 4mmx0,1 10u.  250 8,50
600504/02 Set fine washer 4mmx0,2 10u.  250 8,50
600505 Set fine washer 5mmx0,1 10u.  250 8,50
600505/02 Set fine washer 5mmx0,2 10u.  250 8,50
600506 Set fine washer 6mmx0,1 10u.  250 8,50
600506/02 Set fine washer 6mmx0,2 10u.  250 8,50
600508 Set fine washer 8mmx0,1 10u.  250 8,50
600508/02 Set fine washer 8mmx0,2 10u.  250 8,50
600508/05 Set fine washer 8mmx0,5 10u.  250 8,50
801006 Contrast Neo linkage kit      250 24,90
160001/2 Chassis Fuego TT10            260 205
160001/4 Chassis Fuego TT12            260 205
160003 Radio plate Fuego TT long     260 65
160004 Radioplate Fuego long 2 servos 260 69,90
160009 Rear axle mount Fuego         260 59,90
160011 Rear axle top right TT11      260 64,90
160019/1 Engine support Fuego TT11     260 54,90
160020 Body front support kit TT     260 12
160021 Rear body support set Fuego09 260 4,90
160022/2 Bush rear wing support TT     260 12
160022/3 Wing rear mount TT'09 allu    260 58,90
160023 Front bumper Fuego TT         260 19,90
160024 Radio plate support set TT 5u. 260 21,50
160025 Inferior cover right+left TT  260 37,90
160065 Front lower wishbone TT10     260 59,9
160066 Front upper wishbone TT10     260 40,90
160067 Rear lower wishbone Left TT10 260 92,90
160067/1 Base wishbone rear left TT10  260 65
160068 Rear lower wishbone right TT10 260 92,90
160068/1 Base wishbone rear left TT10  260 65
160069 Rear upper wishbone TT10      260 37,90
160071 Balljoint set Fuego'09        260 92,90
160072 Balljoint set Fuego TT10      260 92,90
160075 Front upright kit left TT12   260 49,90
160076 Front upright kit right TT12  260 49,90
160077/3 Set front upright arm TT12    260 59,90
160078 Rear upright kit Fuego        260 52
160079 Rear upright arm kit TT10 2u. 260 43,90

Description Section Hinta 24%Part no.

�8



160080 Set steering limits TT10, 2u. 260 19,90
160082 Wheel cube set 12,5mm steel 2u 260 21,90
160083 Set wheel cube off road 15,5mm 260 19,90
160084 Set wheel cube 14mm, 2u.      260 19,90
160085 A-rollbar kit, fr 5mm OffRoa  260 25,90
160086 A-rollbar kit, fr 4,5mm OffRoa 260 25,90
160087 A-rollbar kit,rear 5mm Offroad 260 25,90
160088 A-rollbar kit,rear 4.5mmOffroa 260 25,90
160089 A-rollbar kit, rear 4mmOffroad 260 25,90
160091 Bearings set Fuego            260 59,90
160093 Bearings transm set Fuego 4u. 260 19,90
160101 Front damperplate Fuego TT    260 47,90
160103 Rear damperplate Fuego TT     260 62,90
160110/1 Yellow spring 9TT 1,6mm       260 9,90
160110/10 Blue spring 12TT 2,2mm        260 9,90
160110/2 Dark yellow spring 9TT 1,7mm  260 9,90
160110/3 Orange spring 9TT 1,8mm       260 9,90
160110/4 Red spring 9TT 2.0mm          260 9,90
160110/5 Blue spring 9TT 2.2mm         260 9,90
160110/7 Dark yelow spring 12TT 1,7mm  260 9,90
160110/8 Orange spring 12TT 1,8mm      260 9,90
160110/9 Red spring 12TT 2,0mm         260 9,90
160111/1 Rear soft spring TT09         260 9,90
160111/2 Rear Medium spring TT09       260 9,90
160111/3 Rear hard spring TT09         260 9,90
160112/1 Rear short spring TT09        260 9,50
160112/2 Rear short spring soft        260 9,50
160113/1 Front supersoft spring TT09   260 9,90
160113/2 Front soft spring TT09        260 9,90
160114/2 Medium spring TT10 dark grey  260 9,90
160114/3 Hard spring TT10 black        260 9,90
160115 Complet set springs Fuego TT  260 95,90
160120 Kit Contrast shock long       260 82,90
160120/021 Shock shaft long set, 2u. 4mm 260 19,90
160120/04 Shock body long               260 21,90
160120/121 Shock rodend plasti set 4mm 2u 260 3,90
160120/171 Piston shock TT set 3hx1,6 2u. 260 9,90
160121/011 Shock TT top set, 2u.         260 16,90
160121/02 Set seals/Orings shockTT09 2u. 260 17,90
160121/031 Set internal top shock TT     260 15,90
160121/032 Set Foam valve f/shock TT 4u  260 6,90
160121/04 Shock body short TT09         260 21,90
160121/051 Shock down top set TT09 2u.   260 11,90
160121/061 Set slip-seals shock TT09 2u. 260 14,90
160121/081 Set brass bushes shock TT09 2u 260 7,90
160121/091 Shock shaft short set TT09, 2u 260 17,90
160121/111 Shock spring base set TT09 2u. 260 11,910
160121/131 Shock rod-end TT09 set 2u.    260 17,90
160121/141 Shock spring adjuster TT  2u  260 11,90
160121/151 Set O-ring spring adjuster 10u 260 7,90
160121/161 Closed piston shock TT09 2u.  260 10,50
160121/171 Piston shock set TT09 2u.     260 12,90
160121/181 Set O-ring piston shock 09 10u 260 7,90
160121/191 Set O-ring top shock TT 10u.  260 7,90
160121/201 Set O-ring intern top TT 10u  260 7,90
160122/04 Shock body long TT09          260 24,90
160122/091 Shock shaft long TT09 set, 2u. 260 19,90

Description Section Hinta 24%Part no.

�9



160122/141 Shock spring sep TT set 2u    260 14,90
160123/02 Set seals/Orings shockTT10 2u. 260 21,50
160123/04 Shock body Medium TT10        260 24,90
160123/061 Set O-ring shock TT10 8u.     260 6,50
160123/071 Update kit for shock TT09to'10 260 19,90
160123/081 Set plast.bushes shock TT10 2u 260 7,90
160123/091 Shock shaft medium set TT10 2u 260 19,90
160123/101 Set bush on shock body TT10   260 6,90
160123/171 Piston shock set TT10 2u.     260 14,90
160123/18 Repairing set shock TT11      260 20,90
160124 Kit shock Fuego TT12 short 2u 260 109,90
160124/04 Shock body short TT12         260 20,90
160124/051 Shock down top set TT12 2u.   260 13,50
160124/061 Set O-ring shock TT12 4u.     260 13,50
160124/081 Set guide bush nº2 shock TT12 260 8,50
160124/091 Set shaft shockTT12 D6 short 2 260 19,90
160124/101 Set guide bush nº1 shock TT12 260 8,50
160124/111 Shock spring base set TT12 2u. 260 13,50
160124/15 Kit piston + diaphragm TT12 2u 260 22,90
160124/161 Set diaphragm piston TT12 4u. 260 11,90
160124/171 Piston shock set TT12 8hole 2u 260 14,90
160125 Kit shock Fuego TT12 medium 2u 260 109,90
160125/04 Shock body Medium TT12        260 24,90
160125/091 Set shaft shockTT12 D6 med 2u 260 19,90
160126 Kit shock Fuego TT12 long 2u. 260 115,90
160126/04 Shock body long TT12          260 24,90
160126/091 Set shaft shockTT12 D6 long 2u 260 19,90
160152 Steering long rods TT10  2u.  260 14,50
160153 Support axle servo saver N2+TT 260 25,90
160155 Steering servo rod set TT long 260 16,90
160200 Universal clutch kit off road 260 172,90
160201 Contrast Race adjust clutch TT 260 172,90
160204 Support clutch bell&brake kit 260 119,90
160204/1 Bell & transmision Support TT 260 82,90
160204/3 Bushes clutch support set 3u. 260 14,90
160208 Gear in ergal TT z19          260 24,90
160208/2 Gear in steel TT z19          260 25,90
160209 Gear in ergal TT z20          260 24,90
160209/2 Gear in steel TT z20          260 25,90
160210 Gear in ergal TT z21          260 24,90
160210/2 Gear in steel TT z21          260 25,90
160211 Alloy gear TT z42             260 39,90
160211/1 Steel gear TT z42             260 41,90
160212 Alloy gear TT z43             260 39,90
160212/1 Steel gear TT z43             260 41,90
160213 Alloy gear TT z44             260 39,90
160213/1 Steel gear TT z44             260 41,90
160214 Steel gear TT Z11             260 26,90
160216 Diferential gear TT z38       260 54,90
160218 Transmision shaft kit TT      260 64,50
160218/1 Transmission axle TT          260 29,90
160220 Gear & disk base TT           260 34,90
160237 Ball drive set long TT10      260 67,90
160237/1 balldrive dog bone TT10 long  260 19,90
160237/11 balldrive dog bone TT10 long  260 19,90
160257 Hydraulic brake Kit f/Fuego   260 299
160257/1 Mechanic brake pusher TT      260 31,90

Description Section Hinta 24%Part no.

�10



160257/2 Guide brake lever TT          260 5,50
160257/3 Rod arm mechanical brake TT   260 5,50
160260 Rear cylinder support TT kit  260 25,90
160305 Receiver box support TT       260 14,90
801007 Contrast Fuegolinkage kit     260 25,5
150001 Chassis Neo2                  280 239,90
150002 Radio plate Neo 2.5           280 57,90
150003 Radio plate Neo2.5 Carbonfiber 280 85,90
150006 Side chassis left             280 69,90
150007 Side chassis rigt             280 69,90
150008 Front axle mount N2           280 53,90
150011 Rear axle top right           280 61,90
150015TUNG Tungsten Ballast 260 grms     280 34,90
150019 Engine support N2             280 53,90
150022/2 Rear base support             280 27,90
150057 Front left lower wishbone N2  280 53,90
150058 Front right lower wishbone N2 280 53,90
150059 Front upper wishbone          280 34,90
150060 Rear left lower wishbone N2   280 59,90
150061 Rear right lower wishbone N2  280 59,90
150062 Rear upper wishbone N2        280 31,90
150076 front upright kit N2          280 49,90
150078 Rear upright left kit N2      280 54,90
150078/1 Rear upright right kit N2     280 54,90
150083 Anti-roll bar support N2      280 24,90
150083/7 Anti-roll bar support 7mm N2  280 24,90
150084 Anti-roll bar kit front 6mm N2 280 29,90
150084/7 Anti-roll bar kit, 7 mm+suport 280 75,90
150085 Anti-roll bar kit front 5mm N2 280 29,90
150087 Antiroll bar kit rear 4,5mm N2 280 29,90
150087/5 Anti-roll bar kit, rear 5mm N2 280 29,90
150088 Anti-roll bar kit, rear 4mm N2 280 29,90
150089 Antiroll bar kit rear 3,5mm N2 280 29,90
150091 Bearings set Neo 2            280 39,90
150096 Distance bush uprigt set 4u N2 280 7,90
150100 Front Damper plate Neo2/2.5   280 31,50
150101 Carbon front long damperplate 280 53,50
150102 Rear damperplate N2           280 39,90
150103 Carbon rear damperplate N2    280 53,90
150119 Front damper push rod         280 22,90
150154 Adjustable servo saver        280 90,90
150204 Support clutch bell N2        280 47,90
150217 Transmision steel shaft kit   280 37,90
150221 Transmision support N2        280 25,90
150260/2 Piston brake cilinder Kit 8mm 280 53,50
150260/41 Joint cylinder top set Neo1 5u 280 3,9
150260/62 O-ring piston set 5x1.6 6u.   280 4,90
150260/71 First arm brake cylind. set 2u 280 9,90
150260/8 Second arm brake cylinder     280 16,90
150260/91 Spring brake cylinder set 5u. 280 9,90
150267 Kit brake calliper synth pad  280 79,90
150267/01 Kit brake calliper fiber      280 79,90
150267/1 brake calliper body           280 47,90
150267/21 calliper piston kit           280 12,90
150267/31 O-ring 7x2.5 caliper set 8u.  280 6,90
150267/41 Spring synth pad brake set 8u. 280 8,50
150267/51 Synthetic brake pads set 2u.  280 16,90

Description Section Hinta 24%Part no.

�11



150267/61 1,5mm steel brake pads set 2u. 280 9,90
150267/71 2mm steel brake pads set 2u.  280 9,50
150267/81 2mm synthetic brake pads 2u.  280 17,50
150268 Steel brake disK set 2u.      280 24,90
150271 Spring steel pad brake set 8u. 280 5,50
150271/5 Spring steel pad brake set 8u. 280 5,50
150275/1 Master cylinder body 10mm     280 71,90
150275/10 Top kit brake cilynder        280 11,90
150275/51 Kit piston brake cylinder 10mm 280 49,90
150275/52 Piston brake cylinder 10mm    280 24,90
150275/6 Quadjoint set brake cyl 10mm 8 280 17,50
150275/72 First arm brake cylind 10mm 2u 280 17,90
150275/91 Joint for cylinder top set 5u. 280 7,90
151001 Chassis Neo 2.5 HR            280 240
151001/1 Chassis Neo 2.5, 6mm 2009     280 272
151002 Radio plate Neo 2.5 2009      280 59,90
151003 Radio plate Neo2.5 '09 Carbon 280 71,90
151004 Carbon kit for Neo 09         280 149,90
151004/1 Carbon kit for NeoX           280 162
151008 Front axle mount N2.5         280 59,90
151017 Supports chassis to engin N2.5 280 10,90
151060 Rear left lower wishbone N2.5 280 60,90
151061 Rear right lower wishbone N2.5 280 60,90
160001 Chassis Fuego TT short        280 189,90
160002 Radio plate Fuego TT short    280 49,90
160019 Engine support "off road"     280 54,90
160022 Wing rear support kit Fuego TT 280 91,90
160022/1 Wing rear mount TT            280 38
160057 Front lower wishbone TT08     280 54,90
160058 Front lower wishbone TT'09    280 52
160059 Front upper wishbone TT       280 34,90
160060 Rear lower wishbone Left TT   280 60,90
160061 Rear lower wishbone right TT  280 60,90
160062 Rear upper wishbone TT        280 31,90
160063 Rear upper wishbone TT'09     280 25,90
160064/1 Supplement for wishbone Offrod 280 27,50
160100 Front damperplate Fuego TT'08 280 36,90
160102 Rear damperplate Fuego TT'08  280 51,90
160151 Steering rods TT set 2u.      280 13,90
160236 Ball drive set long TT        280 61,90
160236/4 balldrive dog bone TT long    280 15,90
300001 Screw set Neo 2 outlet        280 51,90
300002/1 Screw set Neo 2.5HR outlet    280 51,90
D150002N1 Radio plate Neo 1             280 54,90
D150004N1 Radio plate f/standar servo N1 280 54,90
D150060N1 Rear lower wishbone left Neo 1 280 60
D150061N1 Rear lower wishbone right Neo1 280 60
D150098N1 Front damperplate N1          280 36,90
D150099N1 Carbon Front damperplate N1   280 51,90
D150107/111N1 Set small shock pistons 2 hols 280 5,50
D150107/121N1 Set small shock pistons 3 hols 280 5,50
D150107/151N1 Spring base set 3mm shaft, 2u. 280 16,90
D150107/6N1 set shock axle 3mm short 2u.  280 10,50
D150107/7N1 set long shock axle Diam3mm 2u 280 10,50
D150107/81N1 Plastic bush set 4mm 10u      280 15,90
D150108N1 Spacer shock set 2u. Neo1     280 9,50
D150232N1 Out-Drive Shaft Different N1  280 26,90

Description Section Hinta 24%Part no.

�12



D150233N1 Rear wheel shaft N1           280 24,90
D150269 Fyber brake disk carbon set 2u 280 26,90

Description Section Hinta 24%Part no.

�13



Muut tarvikkeet
Part no. Description Section Hinta 24%
RS5-51122 302 8
401001 Zenoah G230RC Engine 23cc     401 315
401002 Zenoah G260RC Engine '09 26cc 401 315
401003 Zenoah G240RC Engine 23cc     401 315
401004 Zenoah G270RC Engine 26cc     401 315
401005 Zenoah G290RC Engine 29cc     401 329
401006 Zenoah G320RC Engine 32cc     401 359
402072 Piston Abbate 23cc, 230/240   402 69,90
404108 Air box Contrast kit          404 59,90
404108/1 Airbox Contrast               404 19,90
404108/2 Airbox support                404 19,90
404108/4 "single use" Filter           404 12,90
404108/5 Race filter                   404 42,90
404108/81 Air tube w/holes set 4u.      404 4,50
404109 Base conic for airbox         404 44,90
404109/2 Set gasket base airbox 2u.    404 4,90
404110/1 Base aluminium for airbox Race 404 21,90
404110/10 Air box Contrast conic RaceKit 404 99,90
404110/12 Air box f/conic kit           404 59,90
404110/6 Entry holes air-box 09        404 6,90
404110/71 Set O-ring base airbox 2u.    404 4,90
404110/8 Foam external filter Contrast 404 5,90
404110/81 Foam external filter red      404 7,90
404110/82 Foam external filter yellow   404 7,90
404110/83 Foam external filter blue     404 7,90
404110/84 Foam external filter green    404 7,90
404118 Special vitton seal set       404 19,90
404121/3 Competition manifold          404 40,90
404121/5 Spring for muffler            404 7,50
404135 Top for long spark plugs 1u.  404 2,90
404155 Air filter oil SIL spray 520ml 404 19,90
404160 Soft spring set f/carb. 10u.  404 19,90
404161 Medium spring set f/carb. 10u. 404 19,90
405001 Cylinder Zenoah G230RC        405 65,90
405001/1 Cylinder Zenoah G260RC        405 60,90
405001/24 Cylinder Zenoah G240RC        405 69,90
405001/27 Cylinder Zenoah G270RC        405 73,90
405001/29 Cylinder Zenoah G290RC        405 79,90
405002/1 Cylinder gasket set 2u.       405 8,90
405002/24 Cyl. gasket set G240/270, 2u. 405 8,90
405004 Admision insulator            405 14,90
405005/1 Insulator Gasket set 2u.      405 7,90
405006/1 Carburator Gasket set 2u.     405 9,90
405008 Zenoah muffler                405 20,90
405010/1 Muffler gasket set 2u.        405 3,50
405012 Crank-case, 2 pieces G23RC    405 89,90
405012/24 Crank-case, 2 pieces G240RC   405 91,90
405014/1 Cranckcase gasket set 2u.     405 6,90
405015/1 Cranckcase Bearing set 2u.    405 25,90
405016/1 Complete std seal set 2u RC230 405 14,90
405020 Piston Zenoah 23 cc           405 26,90

Part no.

�1



405020/1 Piston Zenoah 26cc            405 26,90
405021 Piston Ring Zenoah 23 cc      405 12,50
405021/1 Piston Ring Zenoah 26 cc      405 14,90
405022/1 Piston shaft kit 23cc         405 21,50
405022/2 Piston shaft kit 26cc         405 22,5
405023/1 Piston clip set 2u.           405 3,50
405024 Neddle bearing for piston     405 10,90
405026 Cranckshaft-C                 405 85,90
405028 Key cranckshaft               405 3,50
405029/1 Shim cranckshaft set 2u.      405 3,40
405030 Standar Zenoah clutch         405 23,9
405031 Spring standar clutch         405 4,50
405032 Set screws standar clutch 2u. 405 9,90
405035 Case standar clutch           405 26,90
405037 Plate standar clutch          405 7,90
405039 Magnetic rotor                405 55
405040 Coil-A                        405 44,90
405042 Zenoah plug cap               405 7,90
405043 Spring plug cap               405 2,90
405044 rubber isolator               405 2,90
405045/1 Plastic busher set f/coil 2u. 405 2,90
405047 Recoil-A                      405 54,90
405049 Spring starter                405 15
405050 Starter pulley                405 7
405051 Starter ratchet               405 7,90
405057 Starter handle                405 9,90
405059 Kit standar carburatorG230/260 405 79,90
405060 Set carburador WT813 G240/270 405 74,90
405061 Carburator down cover         405 13,50
405063/1 Diaphragmas carburator set    405 28,90
405069 carburator bubble             405 7,40
405070 Spring carburator needle      405 4,90
405071 Carburator valve inlet kit    405 12,90
405073 Lever Carburator valve inlet  405 4,50
405078 Shaft throttle                405 19,90
405079 Spring shaft throttle         405 5,50
405080/1 Screw shaft carburator 2u     405 4,50
405081 Valve throttle                405 4,90
405083 Lever throttle                405 5,50
405084 Clip carburator shaft         405 2,50
405091 Needle low speed G230RC       405 8,50
405091/24 Needle low speed G240RC       405 8,50
405093 Needle high speed             405 8,50
405093/24 Needle high speed G240RC      405 8,50
405099 Airbox spacer                 405 6,50
405102 Zenoah airbox                 405 19,90
405103 housing air filter box        405 9,90
405104 Cover original air box        405 10,90
405105 Original air filter           405 3,50
405107 Cover fan                     405 34,9
405109 Cylinder plastic cover        405 15
405109/24 Cylinder plastic cover G240RC 405 15

Description Section Hinta 24%Part no.

�2



405113 Stop switch                   405 8,90
405121 Rubber gasket and fuel line   405 6,50
405122 Pendulum, 1pce                405 8,90
405124 Plug Zenoah tool              405 5,50
405125 Engine handbook               405
405127 Piston stopper                405 15
406501 Samba 3 SW pipe  compl. set   406 199
406602 Mielke Pipe Big Power         406 280
406602/1 Manifold Mielke Big Power     406 45
406602/2 Final chamber mielke Big Power 406 75,90
406603 Mielke Pipe Hurrican          406 235
406603/1 Rubber joint set Hurrican 2u. 406 9,90
406603/2 Spring set Hurrican 3u.       406 7,50
406603/3 Manifold Mielke Hurricane     406 45
406604 Mielke Pipe tornado Steel0,6mm 406 249
406604/1 Mielke Pipe tornado right side 406 249
406604/2 Mielke Pipe tornado Turbo 2014 406 249
406605 Mielke Pipe LC                406 110
406605/2 Manifold Mielke LC pipe       406 29,90
406605/3 Mielke joint LC pipe          406 9,90
406606 Pipe Mielke Fuego TT10        406 179
406606/1 Manifold Mielke Fuego pipe    406 45
406607 Pipe Mielke Fuego Oddie desing 406 225
406607/2 Pipe Mielke Fuego Oddie desing 406 45
406607/3 Set PVC joint for TT11        406 9,90
406607/4 Support kit for pipe TT11 2u. 406 22,90
406611 Mielke tube conection manifold 406 9,90
406612 Pipe mounting Mielke          406 35
406631 Mielke rain Air box kit       406 79,90
406632 Base alluminium Mielke air box 406 39,90
406633 Filter for Mielke air box     406 12,90
406634 Mielke Air box kit            406 80
406740 clamp 20-32                   406 3,90
406741 Air box clamp 30-45           406 3,90
406742 Air box clamp 30-45           406 3,90
406743 Air box clamp 50-70           406 3,90
406750 off road filter Twin air short 406 32,90
406751 off road filter Twin air large 406 32,90
406752 Filterskin Twin air short     406 18,90
406753 Filterskin Twin air large     406 19,90
406754 Dustcover Twin air short      406 14,90
406755 Dustcover Twin air large      406 14,90
406756 Skin engine pull starter      406 23,90
406757 Base intake f/filters twin air 406 26,90
801001 Receiver aerial tube set 3u.  801 6,50
801008 LiFe Battery pack 6,6v 2,3A   801 55
801008/1 Battery connectors Hi-volt 10u 801 32,90
801008/2 Battery connectors Hi-volt 2u 801 6,90
801011/1 Allum. arm Titan MG Digi4     801 13,90
801013/9 Set big horns for Savox       801 12,90
801014/23 Servo arm 23Th mono KO & JR   801 14,90
801014/24 Servo arm 24Th mono for Hitec 801 14,90

Description Section Hinta 24%Part no.

�3



801014/25 Servo arm 25Th mono savox/futa 801 14,90
801016/23 Double servo arm 24Th KO & JR 801 14,90
801016/24 Double servo arm 24Th hitec   801 14,90
801016/25 Double servo arm 25Th Savox/Fb 801 14,90
801022/1 Adjust tool base 10mm         801 19,90
801022/2 Adjust tool base 12mm         801 19,90
801023 Set adjust wheel disk 2u.     801 79,90
801029 AMB Trasponder RC4            801 120
801030 Contrast Neo handbook         801 0
801031 Contrast Fuego TT handbook    801 0
801048 Cleaner bodyshells, 0,5l.     801 6,90
801049 Cleaner spray                 801 6,50
801052 Tyre warmers 1/5 125-240 volts 801 90,90
801055 Tyre additive Power RC        801 15,90
801071 T Tool for wheels nut         801 12,90
801072/3 Hexagonal tool nº3 high qualit 801 11,50
801072/5 Hexagonal tool nº4 high qualit 801 12,50

Description Section Hinta 24%Part no.

�4



Korit & tarvikkeet
Part no. Description Section Hinta 24%
701000 Contrast decals sheet         701 2,90
701021 BMW-RS5 Bodyshell 1,5mm       701 140
701023/3 BMW 09 decals set             701 14,90
701025/3 Chevrolet Cruze'09 decals set 701 14,90
701027 Alfa 156 FG complet body 1,5mm701 159,90
701027/1 Decals Alfa 156 FG            701 34,90
701033 Complete body shell BMW M3 1mm701 145
701034 Complet bodyshell BMW M3 1.5mm701 145
701035 Bodyshell Audi RS5 1.5mm Light701 160
701040 Alfa 156 ETCC 2014 LSbodies   701 150
701040/1 Alfa 156 ETCC 2014 front part 701 45
701040/2 Alfa 156 ETCC 2014 decals     701 15
701041 BMW M3 DTM 2013 LSbodies      701 124,90
701041/2 BMW M3 DTM 2013 decals        701 14,90
701042 Citroén C-Elisée WTCC LSbodies701 150
701042/1 Citroén C-Elisée WTCC front   701 45
701042/2 Citroén C-Elisée WTCC decals  701 18,90
701045 Chevy Cruze MOCA-SAMBA 1,5mm  701 145
701045/1 Front Chevy Cruze MOCA-SAMBA  701 45
701050 Complet BMW bodyshell powerRC 701 110
701104 Spoiler RSR TC carbon plain   701 89,90
701105 Spoiler RSR TC carb plai+foils701 104,90
701106 Spoiler RSR TC carbon V plain 701 89,90
701107 Spoiler RSR TC carbon V+foils 701 104,90
702001 Wing 1/6 TT Fuego             702 19,90
702050 Fuego TT body                 702 74,90

�1



Öljyt
Part no. Description Section Hinta 24%
150111/00 Silicon oil 200               801 8,90
150111/01 Silicon oil 300               801 8,90
150111/02 Silicon oil 400               801 8,90
150111/03 Silicon oil 500               801 8,90
150111/04 Silicon oil 600               801 8,90
150111/05 Silicon oil 700               801 8,90
150111/06 Silicon oil 800               801 8,90
150111/07 Silicon oil 900               801 8,90
150111/08 Silicon oil 1000              801 8,90
150111/09 Silicon oil 2000              801 8,90
150111/10 Silicon oil 3000              801 8,90
150111/11 Silicon oil 4000              801 8,90
150111/12 Silicon oil 5000              801 8,90
150111/13 Silicon oil 6000              801 8,90
150111/14 Silicon oil 7000              801 8,90
150111/15 Silicon oil 8000              801 8,90
150111/16 Silicon oil 9000              801 8,90
150111/17 Silicon oil 10.000            801 8,90
150111/24 Silicon oil 300.000           801 12,90
150111/25 Silicon oil 500.000           801 12,90

�1



Vaatteet
Part no. Description Section Hinta 24%
802006/7 Fleece size XXXXL             802 45,90
802007/3 Thick Jacket Softshell size M 802 135
802007/4 Thick Jacket Softshell size L 802 135
802007/5 Thick Jacket Softshell size XL 802 135
802007/6 ThickJacket Softshell size XXL 802 135
802007/7 ThickJacket Softshell size 3XL 802 135
802015 Contrast Logo fancywork       802 6,50

�1


